Covenant Living Communities // AIG Retirement Services 
Financial Professional Team and Contact Information 
	Location Name
	Enrollment Access Code
	Roth Enrollment Access Code
	Financial Professional
	Phone 
	Email 

	CRC - MAIN
	69581001001
	695810101
	Lucas Perkins 
	312-909-2670 
	Lucas.Perkins@aig.com 

	 
	 
	 
	Todd Nathan 
	847-477-6427 
	Todd.Nathan@aig.com 

	CRC - COV MIN OF BENEV MAIN
	69581001003
	695810103
	Lucas Perkins 
	312-909-2670
	Lucas.Perkins@aig.com 

	COV LIV AT THE HOLMSTAD
	69581001004
	695810104
	Jimmy Valle
	312-877-2232
	Jimmy.Valle@aig.com

	COV LIV OF THE GREAT LAKES
	69581001006
	695810106
	Michael Kreger 
	616-894-1975 
	Michael.Kreger@aig.com 

	 
	 
	 
	Chris Young
	616-430-8737 
	Christopher.Young@aig.com

	 
	 
	 
	Spencer VandeVusse
	616-377-9435
	Spencer.vandevusse@aig.com

	COV LIV OF NORTHBROOK
	69581001007
	695810107
	Todd Nathan 
	847-477-6427 
	Todd.Nathan@aig.com

	COV LIV OF COLORADO
	69581001010
	695810110
	Bob Gorski 
	720-565-3520 
	Robert.Gorski@aig.com 

	COV LIV AT THE SHORES
	69581001011
	695810111
	Vernon Klassen
	425 275-8716
	Vernon.Klassen@aig.com 

	COV LIV OF AT WINDSOR PARK
	69581001012
	695810112
	Michael Dolan
	773-558-5692
	Michael.Dolan@aig.com

	COV LIV AT THE SAMARKAND
	69581001014
	695810114
	Rachel Baroma
	818-326-6939 
	rachel.baroma@aig.com

	 
	 
	 
	Sean Carroll
	805-770-0557
	Sean.carroll@aig.com

	COV LIV OF TURLOCK
	69581001015
	695810115
	Ruby Aguayo
	209-480-3367 
	ruby.aguayo@aig.com

	COV LIV OF GOLDEN VALLEY
	69581001020
	695810120
	Steve Bentley
	612-322-3839
	steven.bentley@aig.com 

	COV LIV OF FLORIDA
	69581001021
	695810121
	Michael Smith
	561-322-0860
	mike.smith@aig.com 

	COV LIV OF CROMWELL
	69581001022
	695810122
	Justin Olewnik 
	203-768-0267 
	Justin.Olewnik@aig.com 

	 
	 
	 
	Andrew Verre
	401-447-3853
	Andrew.Verre@aig.com

	COV LIV AT MOUNT MIGUEL
	69581001023
	695810123
	David Keely
	858-255-9967
	David.Keely@aig.com 

	CER OF MICHIGAN
	69581001024
	695810124
	Michael Kreger 
	616-894-1975 
	Michael.Kreger@aig.com 

	 
	 
	 
	Chris Young
	616-430-8737 
	Christopher.Young@aig.com

	 
	 
	 
	Spencer VandeVusse
	616-377-9435
	Spencer.vandevusse@aig.com

	CER OF MINNESOTA - DULUTH
	69581001025
	695810125
	Steve Bentley
	612-322-3839
	steven.bentley@aig.com 

	CER OF MINNESOTA - LINO LAKES
	69581001026
	695810126
	Steve Bentley
	612-322-3839
	steven.bentley@aig.com 

	Location Name
	Enrollment Access Code
	Roth Enrollment Access Code
	Financial Professional
	Phone 
	Email 

	CER OF ILLINOIS
	69581001027
	695810127
	Michael Dolan
	773-558-5692
	Michael.Dolan@aig.com

	WELL SPRING - CENTER OF HOPE
	69581001028
	695810128
	Michael Dolan
	773-558-5692
	Michael.Dolan@aig.com

	CCAH - COV CARE AT HOME
	69581001035
	695810135
	Ruby Aguayo
	209-480-3367 
	ruby.aguayo@aig.com

	EMC HEALTH FOUNDATION
	6958101036
	695810136
	Ruby Aguayo
	209-480-3367 
	ruby.aguayo@aig.com

	COV LIV OF BIXBY
	6958101037
	695810137
	Paul Mariconda
	405-315-6134 
	Paul.mariconda@aig.com 

	COV LIV OF INVERNESS VILLAGE
	6958101038
	695810138
	Paul Mariconda
	405-315-6134 
	Paul.mariconda@aig.com 

	COVENANT HOME OF CHICAGO
	6958101039
	695810139
	Michael Dolan
	773-558-5692
	Michael.Dolan@aig.com

	THREE CROWNS PARK
	6958101040
	695810140
	Michael Dolan
	773-558-5692
	Michael.Dolan@aig.com

	COVENANT LIVING FOR KEENE
	695810141
	695810141
	Christina Apgar
	603-762-1253
	Christina.Apgar@aig.com



